STATE:OF SGUTH CAROLINA

o E ) ¢ INTHE COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS
" COUNTY OF " SPARTANBURG ; ' . -
STATE - ] . T V8.3 ‘-»f% ) INDICTMENT/CASE#: 2016GS4200850
il Paul Lavar Harris ) AWE . 2015A4210103615 £y
AKA: : N | Date of Offense: _9/24/2015 =
— - o ) e w £
Rec: BLAGK . Sec M - sk Age _ . [l | sCCote §: 44530375CI2) =B
-+ DOB: )  CDRCode# _ 0349 A0 %
Address: - _ _ ) SF A g ’i
City,State,Zip: . £
D&. . v ;f’ S VNS SENTENCE SHEET C’o(/ /r 20/
" 4 . ) .
*CDL Yes [0 [ CMV Yes [] Hazmat Yes [ JNo [] or
In disposition of|the’said indictment comes ngW the Defendant who was [1 CONVICTEDOF or X]PLEADS /0/0@
TO:; Drugs / Trfficking in Crack Cocaine -28 g or more, but less than 100 g - 2nd Offense (7-30 years and 50k) *5@
o . . l‘f
in violation of [{ § 44-53-0375(C)(2)(b)%: of the S.C. Code of Laws, bearing CDR Code # 0389
[] NON-VIOLENT VIOLENTF  [X]SERIOUS [JMOST SERIOUS [JMandatory GPS(CSC [1817-25445
: . ) . R . wiminor 1st or Lewd Act)
The charge is: K] As tndicied, [JLesser lfgs:luded Offense, O dant Waives Presentment to Grand Jury. (defendant's initials)
Thepleais:: - | Without Negotiations or Recommendation, %ﬁamﬂ Sentence, [] Recpmmendation by the State. 15 \‘ .
Etlsedq B - 1 29869 (/s "~ A/A%ﬂ  fo2zy v

. OVERBY,LINDSEY H. . SCBar# dant Attorney SC Bar#
WHEREFORE, Deéfendant is cammited to the m State Department of Corrections, ] County Detention Center,
fora dét&minate mof l € J dayslmont.hr ] under the You_iﬁ:ful Offender Act not to exceed years

@or to pay afi of$ M § 0,000 *:_;provided that upon the service of days/months/years and/or payment
__‘_—— ———

of § : plus costs and asséssments as applicable*; the balance is suspended wiith probation for

months/years and fubject to South Carolina Department of Probation, Parole and Pardon Seryices standard conditions of

probation, which ale iricorporated by reference. . 884

A CONCU "ot - [] CONSECUTIVE tosentenceon: aola~Grs=Qh ~@%. 8S3 . RS’

[l ¥ Defendan} is to be given credit for time seryed pursuant to S.C. Code T § 24-13-40 to be cdlculated agd applied
by the State Depar{[nent of Corrections. g 5 am { !&

{C] The Defendan} is to be placed on the entral Registry o¥Child Abuse and Neglect pursuant to S.C. Code §17-25-135.

Pursuant to 18 U.SLC Section 922,it is uniawful for a person convicted of a violation of Section 16-25-20 or 16-25-65 (Domestic
Violence ) to ship,|{ranspert, possess, or receive a firearm or ammunitien,
' | I . SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
[JRESTITUTION:|  [] Deferved ] Det Waives Hearing (Jorderca  pTUP
Total: . § plus 20% fee: $ days/hours Public Service Employment
Payment"l:enns:. - Obtain GED D
[ Setby SCDPP§S . : Attend Voc. Rehab. or Job Corp.
— : _ May serve W/E begining
Recipient: Substance Abuse Counseling O
*Fine: ) $ OOO, 00 Rendom Drug/Alcohol testing |
§ 14-1-206 (Assessmghts 107.5%) - O.00  Fine may be pd. in equal, consecutive weekly/monthly
§ 14-1-21 1(AX(1) (Cojjv. Surcharge) - . $100 $ pmts. of § beginning
g ‘:6'_52_; ;‘9’;’&? x.s“‘:";:"‘);e? . : :;‘2“ : s - paid to Public Defender Fund
§ 56-1286 (DUI Breftth Test) - $25 $ Other:
Proviso 61.6 (Public DYfProbation) " ss00 8 i
§ 14-1-212 (Law Enfgrce. Funding) $25 8§ “AS(0
g l4-l_-2l3' (Drug Co! Surcharge) $150 *ﬂ%@g
§ 50-21-114(BUI Brefith Test Fee) $50 $
§ 56-5-2942(J) (Vehicl} Assessment) * $40/ea § - , [] Appointed PD or appointed other counsel,
3%to County  (if|baid in installments) $ 3— ’ ZEE 7 E Proviso 61.6 requires $500 be péid to Clerk
during probation and shall be collected before
TOTAL

3 l ,74 / 45' ,75 any other fees. m
e oo 2T

Sentence Date: 3 z a 1o '/ !

Clerk of CourV/ Depuity k Z
Court Reporter: £+

SCCA/217 (07/2016) (4
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STATE OF SﬂU’l’H CAROLINA

L

. IN THE COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS

-r

COUNTY OF SPARTANBURG ;
STATE ) INDICTMENT/CASE#: 2016GS4200852

— ) A/W# _2015A4210103491 2 Tal® -
AKA: )  DateofOffense:  _4/6/2015 el I VE
Race;  BLA ) S.C. Code § :__44-53-0375(C)(1)(c)
DOB: g )  CDRCode# _ 0452 APR 14 20
Address: . ) C 73
City,State, Zip:

WSt .,u ) SENTENCE SHEET COUI‘Z‘ of
*CDL Yes [(JMo [] CMIV Yes E]No= :[] HazmatYes [JNo []]
In disposition o esmd mdtctment comes nowlheDefendant who was [C] CONVICTED OF or [XIPLEADS

TO: Drugs/T

in-violation of
| NON-VIO

§ 44-53-0375(0(1)(!;)-: ____ofthe S.C. Code of Laws, bearing CDR Code # 0451

-VIOLEN’I?i [X]SERIOUS [IMOST SERIQUS ["Mandatory GPS{CSC [J6817-2545

w/minor 1st or Lewd Act)

As Inalcled DLesser lncluded Offense, [[]Dsfendant Waives Pressitment to Grand Jury. (defendant's initials)

thout Negotiations or Recommendaum), O R endation by the State. Is Y .

The chm-ge is:
The plea is:

N0l - 29569 7627/ <
OVERBY,LINDSEYH. - SC Bar# SC Bar#
WHEREFORE, tite Defendant is commited.to the g State Department of Cl;'rrections, [0 County Detention Center,
for a determinate ferm of { 5 days/month [] underthe  Youthful Offender Act not to exceed years
@. f to pay a fifte of § MSQf o) ,' "+t s provided Lhat upon the service of days/months/years and/or payment
of $ ; plus costs and assessments as applicable®; the balance is suspended with probation for
months/years andjsubjeci to South Carolina Department of Probation, Parole and Pardon Services standard conditions of
prob: which fre incorporatad.by reference.
[E/:l:‘chu NT or [J CONSECUTIVE to sentence on: DI6-085-421- RO a$2- 8 9
D”l‘he Defendat is to be given credit for time served pursuant to S.C. Code 8 24-13-40 to b calculated and applied
by the State Depalfment’of Corrections. g 5
{71, The Defendagt is to be placed on the Central m of Child Abuse and Neglect pursuant to S.C. Code 817-25-135.
Pursuant to 18 U b C Section 922,it is unlawful for a person convicted of a violation of Section 16-25-20 or 16-25-65 (Domestic
Violence ) to ship] transport, possess, or receive a firearm or ammunition.
L . * SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
DREST!TUT!OI\ (] Deferres [ Déi Waives Hearing [J orderea PTUP
Total: § . Plus 20% fee:. $ days/hours Public Service Employment
Payment ‘Terms: - Obunn GED 0
[ Setby SCDP’J'}‘S Attend Vac, Rehab. or Job Corp.
- May serve W/E begining -
Recipient: : Substance Abuse Counseling O
*Fine: ' &5- 0.0 Random Drug/Alcohol testing O
§ 14-1-206 (Assessifjents 107.5 %) 50 Fine may be pd. in equal, consecutive weekly/monthly
§ 14-1-21 1(A)(1) ((Jpnv. Surcharge) $100 3 SO pmts. of § beginning
8 14-1-21 1(A)(2) (D! Surcharge) $100 $ : .
§ 56-5-2995 (DUI Assessment) $12 S 3 —_____ paid to Public Defender Fund
§ 56-1-286 (DUI Bfath Test) $25 3 Other:
Proviso 61.6 (Public| 'erlpmbauon) -~ $500 $
§ 14-1-212 (Law Eqforce. Funding) $25 $ Z ( @
§ 14-1-213 (Drug Curt Surcharge) 3150 [ D'(b
§ 50-21-114(BUI Bfgath Test Feej »850 3
§ 56-5-2942(J) (Vehjkle Assessment) $40/ea  § [J Appointed PD or appointed other counsel,

3% to County

f paid in installments) $ 1200775 Proviso 61.6 requires $500 be paid to Clerk

during probation and shall be collected before

any other fees. S E
Presiding Judge
Judge Code: 27@0 N
Sentence Date: - 3 I/"rQ' (a / ! o]

TOTAL.

Clerk of Cotir/ Depigy flery
Court Reporter: '

SCCAR17(07/2016) L(/ )




’ COUNTY OF - SPARTANBURG
. STATE - - c CVS. i
) B Pau! Lavar Harris

- DOB ]
Ad(_‘ll‘ess': s, o R [ Tl
City;Sfate,Zif): S 2. : J
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IN THE COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS

INDICTMENT/CASE#: ___2016GS4200853 :
AN 2015A4210103493 :g\a "
Date of Offense: _8/21/2015 ST
SC.Code § :_44-53-0375(CX1)() oL VE
CDR Code# _ 0452 '

APn
. R 7
: SENTENCE snnm‘c C Oy 20]5

rt O A

*CDL Yes- O - CMV Yes' E[No D Hazmat Yes [ ]No p
In-disposition of e said mdlctment comes now the Defendant who was [J CONVICTEDOF or X PLEADS ‘QQ"/S
'I‘O:' Drugs:/ Trafficking i in Crack Cocaine -JIO £ or more, but less than 28 g - 2nd Offense (5-30 years and 50k) )
in violatiori of ° § ) 44-53-0375(C)(l)(b) of the 8.C. Code of Laws, bearing CDR Code # 0451 .
[] NON-VIOLE l VIOLENT ISERIOUS ~ [(JMOST SERIOUS [JMendatory GPS(CSC [1517-25-45
L wiminor st or Lewd Act)
The charge fs:' . [‘] As Indicted, " [ JLsser chluded Offense, [[IDefpndant WaivesPresentment to Grand Jury. (defendant’s initials)
iii Wxthout Negonauons onRecommendanon, dbotiated Sentenge endation by the State, S YPS .
q950 .27/ tone.
- SCBar# SC Bart
Defendanl is commlted 10 t.he K] State Department of Corrections, [ County Detention Center,
for a determinate igrm of r : 5 days/monor [ underthe  Youthful Offender Act ot to exceed years

ortopayaﬁn of$ - 50,000

of $

months/years and ;

probation, which af mcoxporated by referefice.

A" CONCURREWT or [ - CONSECUTIVE to seritence on:

The Defendan is to be given credit for time served pursuant t0 S.C. Code
bY the State Departfnent of Corrections. f
[] The Defendany is lo be placed on the Central Regi

Pursuant to 18 U.

Violenee ) to ship,|{ransport, possess, vr receive a firearm or ammunition.
. . e

: provided that upon the service of

plus costs’ and assessments as appllcable‘ the balance is suspended w1th

of Child Abuse and Neglect pursuant to S.C. Code

§.C Section 922,itis unfawful for a person convicted of 2 violation of Section 16-25-20 or 16-25-65 (Damestic

days/months/years and/or payment
probation for

bject to South Carolma Depanment of Probanon, Parole and Pardon Services standard conditions of

.'zau.-éﬁ-"ll-gﬁ'! Bsay 8so
T+ § 24-13-40 to be calculated and applied

§17-25-135.

. : : o SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
[(IRESTITUTION: [ pefervéa. [] DL, Walves Hearing [ ordered PTUP
Total: § plus20%feez. ____ §. days/hours Public Service Employment
Payment Terms: - : Obtain GED 0

[J Setby SCDPP{{S

Recipient:

*Fine:
§ 14-1-206-(Assess

nts 107.5 %) -

§14—I-211(A)(l)(C v. Surcharge) 1 $100

§ [4-1-211(A)(2) (DY Surcharge) - ., $100

§ $6-5-2995 (DUI Allsessment) $12

§ '56-1-286 (DUI Bripth Test) ---$25

Proviso 61.6 (Public lef/Probation) ~ * 18500

§ 14-1-212 (Law Enfprce. Funding) .$25 $ ?5(}’0

§ 14-1-213 (Drug Cafit Surcharge) . 150 m
§ 50-21-114(BUI Brifath Test Fee) $50 s .

§ 56-5-2942(Y) (Vehigle Assessment) S40/eca  $

(tfpaid in mstallments)

3% to County

TOTAL

Clérk of Coury/ Depu
Court Reporter: ;
SCCA217 (07/2016)

Attend Voc. Rehab. or Job Corp.

May serve W/E begining

Substance Abuse Counseling M

Random Drug/Alcohol testing O

Fine may be pd. in equal, consecutive weekly/monthly

pmts. of $ beginning
$ K paid to Public Defender Fund

Other: '

¥

[] Appointed PD or appointed other counsel,
Proviso 61.6 requires $500 be paid to Clerk
during probation and shall be collected before

any other fees. 1’<
Presiding Judge ﬁ ) )
Judge Code: Z @-
Sentence Date: B'I(Q{Qﬁ[ 19
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STATE OF sqép'r'n cAroLma 7

IN THE COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS

COUNTYOF ||~ . ,sPARTANifURG i h .
STATE - H VS. ; INDICTMENT/CASE#: 2016GS4200854 -
Y S f““‘ Lavar Ha_ms ) AW . _2015A4210103492

) - B = . . ) Date of Offense: 7/20/2015 e

; 3 . # ST )
Race:  BLA Sexz'M  "H  Age: i y SCCode § :_44-53-0375(C)(1)c) 4 VED
DOB: )  CDRCode# _ 0452 £DA
Address: _ o ) WY WZ[H
City,State,Zip: S i ”, L. A
DLt " Ly Lo 2 AT, ) SENTENCE SHEE1I(, C 4

L T ; O of
*CDL Yes [Jo [T CMYV Yes [JNo '[] Hazmat Yes []No [:] ’4 a/
In disposition offfh¢ said indictment comes by the Defendant who was [:] CONVICTED OF or [X|PLEADS ‘s
TO: Drugs/Ti ﬁickmg in Crack Cocaine -410 8 or more, but less than 28 g - 2nd Qffense (5-30 years and 50k fine)
itrviolation of 8 44-53- 0375(C)(l)(b)‘ of the S.C. Code of Laws, bearing CDR Code # 0451
(0 NON-VIOLENT IZ] "VIOLENE, [X|SERIOUS ~ [JMOSTSERIOUS . [ JMandatory GPS(CSC 18172545
. 3&' w/minor st or Lewd Act)
The charge is; Ki Aslidicted,  [JLesser; lneluded Offense, [:]Defendam Waives Presentment to Grand .lm'y (defendant’s initials)
g |l Without Negotiations or Recommendatxon, gotiated Sentence Rgcgmmpndati by the State. . ' S YPS ’
et 0l 99569 Ll IR Voazy cove
OVERBR.LINDSEYH ' SC Bar# Attorney foﬂefendam SC Ber#

e Defendant is commited to the

f S days/months " gr
of§ .

¢ mcorporated by reference.

“or . [] “CONSECUTIVE to sentence on:
ant is to be: glven credit for time served pursuant to S.C. Code
aftment of COM!D"IS 8 S

[} State Department of Corrections,
[ under the - Youthful Offender Act  not to exceed

s 50'0 ; provided that upon the service of

; plus’ costs and assessments as applicable*; the balance is suspended wnh

[ County Detention Ceater,

- years
days/menths/years and/or payment

probation for

subject to South Carolina Depanment of Probation, Parole and Pardon Semces standard conditions of

Qb G-y 853-8s3 'Qso

afit is to be placed on the Central Registry of Child Abuse and Neglect pursuant to S.C. Code
8.C Secﬁon 922,it is unlawful for a person convicted of a violation of Section 16-25-20 or 16-25-65 (Domestic

* § 24-13-40 to be calculated and applied

§17-25-135.

Violence ) to ship transport, possess, or receive a firearm or ammunmon
' B SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
[IresTITUTIO [ peferred  [] Det Waives Hearing [Jorderes  pTUP
Total: $ plus 20% fee:- $ days/hours Public Service Employment
Payment-Terms: Obtain GED N
[J Set by SCDPEPS Attend Voc. Rehab. or Job Corp.,
_ May serve W/E begining

Recipieat: Substance Abuse Counseling O
*Fine: - $50 Random Drug/Alcoho} testing i
§ 14-1-206 (A nis 107.5 %) : 355, s Fine may be pd. in equal, consecutive weekly/monthly
§ 14-1-211(AX1) (Chnv. Surcharge) - $100 s 100 OO0 pmts. 6f'$ beginning
§14-1-211(AX2) (D! Surcharge) 5100 $ s ! paid to Public Defender Fund
§ 56-5-2995 (DUT Assessment) $i2 $ "
§ 56-1-286 (DU Bffath Test) $25 § Other: .
Proviso 61.6 (Public ef/Pmbauun) $500 $
§ "14-1-212 (Law Enfforce. Funding) £25 s 722500
§ 14-1-213 (Drug Ciurt Surcharge) $150 $ lio‘g ’®)
§ 50-21-114(BUI Bipath Tést Fee)’ $50 $§
§ 56-5-2942(J) (Vehltle Assessment) $40/ea § i [T] Appointed PD or appointed other counsel,

3% to County paid in installments) 3 ' El 20'75 Proviso 61.6 requires $500 be paid to Clerk

: . during probation and shall be collected before
TOTAL . sl Df/' ’L(-G. f75' any o!her fees, ‘ :

' T Presiding Judg _._J S

Clerk of Court/ Dejuly,Cle; / Judge Code:

Cgux:l Reporter:

sccamzmotgf| 4

3/&(3119

Sentence Date:




